Organiser: HC Préattigau-Herrschaft
Date: 14.09.2025, Start: 09:00
Event Location: Eishalle Griisch, 7214 Griisch

Match Duration in Group Phase: 30 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 30 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

HC Prattigau Herrschaft

2 | Glarner EC @
3| Argovia Stars g
4 | EHC Basel @
5|Bern 96

Preliminary Round

HC Davos

SCRJ Lakers

EV Zug

EHC Kloten

ol |IN]O

EHC Chur

101 09:00 |A |HC Préattigau Herrschaft |Bern 96 3 :20 Pl Participant G GD | Pts
212 09:00 |A |[GlarnerEC Argovia Stars 3 :16 1. | Argovia Stars 41 . 7| 34| 12
313 09:00 B [HC Davos EHC Chur 11 : 9 2.|Bern 96 43 : 20| 23 6
4 (1 09:35 |B [SCRJ Lakers EV Zug 6 3 3. | EHC Basel 34 : 15| 19 6
512 09:35 B | EHC Kloten HC Davos 3 6 4. [ HC Prattigau Herrschaft 16 : 52| -36 3
6|3 09:35 |A [EHC Basel HC Prattigau Herrschaft | 5 6 5.| Glarner EC 21 : 61| -40 3
7 |1 10:10 [A |Argovia Stars Bern 96 6 1

82 10:10 [A |EHC Basel Glarner EC 21 : 1 _
93 10:10 B |EV Zug EHC Chur 3 :19 Pl Participant G GD [ Pts
10| 1 11:00 B | EHC Kloten SCRJ Lakers 10 : 3 1.|HC Davos 54 : 18| 36| 12
11| 2 11:00 B [EV Zug HC Davos 2 :26 2.| EHC Kloten 36 : 17| 19 9
121 11:35 [A |Argovia Stars HC Prattigau Herrschaft |15 : 1 3.|EHC Chur 47 : 30| 17 6
13| 2 11:35 |[A |Bern96 EHC Basel 4 : 6 4. SCRJ Lakers 19 : 37| 18| 3
1411 12:10 [A |HC Préattigau Herrschaft | Glarner EC 6 : 12 5.1EV Zug 10 : 64| -54] O
151 3 12:10 |B [EHC Chur EHC Kloten 6 :10

16| 1 13:00 (B |HC Davos SCRJ Lakers 11 : 4

171 2 13:00 |B [EHC Kloten EV Zug 13: 2

18 1 13:35 [A |EHC Basel Argovia Stars 2 4

191 2 13:35 [A |Glarner EC Bern 96 5 :18

20( 3 13:35 [B |SCRJ Lakers EHC Chur 6 :13

Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.se/showit.php?id=1753000563
https://tournej.se/showit.php?id=1753000563

Repower Ul12-2 Turnier 2025

Final Round Final Round
5th Group A 5th Group B 2. | Argovia Stars
2111 14:15 5 :19
Glarner EC EV Zug 3. | EHC Kloten
4th Group A 4th Group B 5. EHC Chur
22| 2 14:15 3 :17
HC Prattigau Herrscha | SCRJ Lakers 6. | EHC Basel
3rd Group A 3rd Group B 8. | HC Prattigau Herrschaft
2313 14:15 5 :13
EHC Basel EHC Chur 9.|EV Zug
2nd Group A 2nd Group B
24| 1 14:50 8 : 15
Bern 96 EHC Kloten
1st Group A 1st Group B
2513 14:50 1 :12
Argovia Stars HC Davos

2 Made with passion by tournej


http://www.tcpdf.org

